Jun 29 2024 (17:02) India Rail Info 1

Ranuj - Ahmedabad MG Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/52911 - Pass - WR
RUJ/Ranuj Junction to ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG
4h 25m - 129 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RUJ Ranuj Junction 05:30 0 |1 0 34 (85 |WR
2 CSMA |Chanasma Junction 05:53 05:54 Tm |0 |1 13 37 |65 |WR
3 |KVH |Khambhel 06:15 06:16 im |0 |1 26 |31 (51 |WR
4 |BHR] |Bechraji 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |1 40 |41 |46 |WR
5 |DHLI |Dethli 06:54 06:55 Tm |0 |1 46 [37 |50 |WR
6 |[RTJ Rantej 07:04 07:05 m [0 |1 51 |42 |54 |WR
7 DNPR |Dhanpura 07:15 07:16 Tm (0 |1 58 |33 [59 |WR
8 KTRD |Katosan Road 07:28 07:33 5m |0 |1 65 |44 WR
9 |BHAN |Bhoyani 07:40 07:41 im |0 |1 70 |47 |66 |WR
10 [KADI |(Kadi 07:57 07:59 2m |0 |1 83 |47 |64 |WR
11 [KLLF |Kalol MG 08:45 08:47 2m |0 |1 119 |-19 |71 |WR
12 |KHD [Khodiyar 09:06 09:08 2m |0 |1 113 |35 |64 |WR
13 |SBIC |[Sabarmati Bridge Town |09:27 09:29 2m (0 |1 124 |12 WR
14 |ADJ) {\-\nthedabadjunction 09:55 (N 129 |- WR

Jun 29 2024 (17:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



